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Date Description Start Location School Group Event Type
Fri 08/06/2021 West Texas @

Childress Scrimmage 
(Childres, Pampa,
West Texas)

TBD Childress H S Childress H S
West Texas HS

HS Volleyball 9th
HS Volleyball JV
HS Volleyball Varsity

Match

Tue 08/10/2021 West Texas @
Guymon

4:00 pm Guymon Hs Guymon Hs
West Texas HS

HS Volleyball 9th
HS Volleyball Varsity
HS Volleyball JV

Match

Tue 08/17/2021 West Texas @ Borger 4:00 pm Borger H S Borger H S
West Texas HS

HS Volleyball 9th
HS Volleyball JV
HS Volleyball Varsity

Match

Tue 08/24/2021 West Texas vs
Guymon --  9th 4:00,
JV 5:00, Varsity 6:00

4:00 pm Event Center - HS
Field House Gymnasium - HS

West Texas HS HS Volleyball 9th
HS Volleyball JV
HS Volleyball Varsity

Match

Sat 09/04/2021 West Texas @
Perryton

11:00
am

Perryton H S West Texas HS
Perryton H S

HS Volleyball Varsity
HS Volleyball JV
HS Volleyball 9th

Match

Tue 09/07/2021 West Texas vs River
Road  -- 

4:00 pm Event Center - HS West Texas HS HS Volleyball 9th
HS Volleyball JV
HS Volleyball Varsity

Match

Tue 09/14/2021 West Texas vs
Highland Park  

4:00 pm Event Center - HS West Texas HS HS Volleyball JV
HS Volleyball Varsity
HS Volleyball 9th

Match

Sat 09/18/2021 West Texas vs Dalhart 11:00
am

Event Center - HS West Texas HS HS Volleyball 9th
HS Volleyball JV
HS Volleyball Varsity

Match

Mon 09/27/2021 Varsity, JV, & 9th
Volleyball; Cross
Country; Cheerleaders

12:00
pm

Event Center - HS West Texas HS HS Cross Country Varsity
HS Volleyball 9th
HS Volleyball Varsity
HS Volleyball JV
HS Coaches
HS Cheerleaders Varsity

Tue 09/28/2021 West Texas @
Sanford-Fritch

4:00 pm Sanford-Fritch H S Sanford-Fritch H S
West Texas HS

HS Volleyball 9th
HS Volleyball JV
HS Volleyball Varsity

Match

Tue 10/19/2021 West Texas vs
Sanford-Fritch 
**Senior Recognition
Night

4:00 pm Event Center - HS West Texas HS HS Volleyball 9th
HS Volleyball JV
HS Volleyball Varsity

Match


